Finishing

FINISHING TRADES INSTITUTE OF ARIZONA ~ Trades

Institute

Safety Training Schedule & Journeyman Upgrade Classes Actmonk JA00
Please register for all upcoming classes at least 24 hours in advance.

Please Read the Following

Minimum; 10 participants need to register for OSHA 10/30 PPE is required for:
Aerial Lift Class
Scaffolding
Aerial Lift/First Aid CPR — Refresher Course Fall Protection & Prevention
Are intended for those individuals who’s Confined Space
Certification is about to expire. (PPE will include)
Safety Glasses, Hard Hat,
Contact and Location Gloves, and Work boots

Contact: Juan Medina at 602 459-1967
Location: (Local Union 86) 210 N. 24"
Street Phoenix AZ, 85034

*Note: Classes may be cancelled or re-scheduled due to lack of participants or scheduling conflict with the instructor. If a
class that you registered for is cancelled or rescheduled, you will be contacted at the phone number you provided at the
time of registration.

June 2021
Course Course Dates Start Time
First Aid/CPR (Wednesday) June 02 4:00 pm —8:00 pm
Confined Space Awareness (Tuesday) June 08 4:00 pm —8:00 pm
Harassment Prevention Training (Tuesday) June 15 4:00 pm — 8:00 pm
Fall Protection Awareness (Tuesday) June 22 4:00 pm — 8:00 pm
Aerial Lift (Boom/Scissor) (Thursday) June 24 4:00 pm —9:00 pm
OSHA-10 and 30 (Free Online) Must call and register for Online Courses -
July 2021
Course Course Dates Start Time
Prevention of Substance Use and Mental | (Tuesday) July 06 4:00 pm — 8:00 pm
Disorders
Silica Awareness (Thursday)  July 08 4:00 pm — 8:00 pm
OSHA-10 (Part 1 of 2) (Thursday)  July 15 4:00 pm —9:00 pm
OSHA-10 (Part 2 of 2) (Saturday) July 17 8:00 am — 1:00 pm
Aerial Lift (Boom/Scissor) (Tuesday) July 20 4:00 pm —9:00 pm
OSHA-10 and 30 (Free Online) Must call and register for Online Courses -
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